
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
6 

99 
2 

54 
11 
23 
25 
69 
24 
78 
88 
94 
22 
1 
4 

45 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
PJ Jacobsen 
Josh Herrin 
Richie Escalante 
Mathew Scholtz 
Corey Alexander 
David Anthony 
Hayden Gillim 
Toni Elias 
Benjamin Smith 
Max Flinders 
Danilo Lewis 
Ashton Yates 
Jake Gagne 
Josh Hayes 
Cameron Petersen 

Make 
BMW 
BMW 
DUC 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
2:09.629 
2:10.296 
2:11.656 
2:11.839 
2:12.226 
2:12.928 
2:13.264 
2:13.733 
2:13.923 
2:15.494 
2:15.535 
2:17.981 

In Lap 
9 

11 
2 
7 
7 
9 
5 

10 
2 
7 
2 

12 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.667 
2.027 
2.210 
2.597 
3.299 
3.635 
4.104 
4.294 
5.865 
5.906 
8.352 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Westby Racing LLC 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Disrupt Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
CW Moto Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Team Brazil 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike # 69 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 6/2/2023 3:44:24 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Medallia Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:55:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/2/2023 14:55 


