



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on best lap time

Medallia Superbike

Road America 4.050 miles

Qualifying 1

6/2/2023 14:55

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:55:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	6	Cameron Beaubier	BMW	2:09.629	9		Tytlers Cycle Racing
2	99	PJ Jacobsen	BMW	2:10.296	11	0.667	Tytlers Cycle Racing
3	2	Josh Herrin	DUC	2:11.656	2	2.027	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati
4	54	Richie Escalante	SUZ	2:11.839	7	2.210	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
5	11	Mathew Scholtz	YAM	2:12.226	7	2.597	Westby Racing LLC
6	23	Corey Alexander	BMW	2:12.928	9	3.299	Tytlers Cycle Racing
7	25	David Anthony	YAM	2:13.264	5	3.635	Wrench Motorcycles
8	69	Hayden Gillim	SUZ	2:13.733	10	4.104	Disrupt Racing
9	24	Toni Elias	SUZ	2:13.923	2	4.294	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
10	78	Benjamin Smith	YAM	2:15.494	7	5.865	CW Moto Racing
11	88	Max Flinders	YAM	2:15.535	2	5.906	Thrashed Bike Racing
12	94	Danilo Lewis	BMW	2:17.981	12	8.352	Team Brazil
13	22	Ashton Yates	BMW		0		Aftercare Scheibe Racing
14	1	Jake Gagne	YAM		0		Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha
15	4	Josh Hayes	YAM		0		Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha
16	45	Cameron Petersen	YAM		0		Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha

Announcements

Bike # 69 - Speeding on pit lane

Race Director Rick Hobbs

Signed _____





Orbits